
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

53 
7 

15 
30 
76 

Name 

FABRI Albano 
SILVESTRI Maurizio 
MARTINI Stefano 
FARRI Grabrio 
LAZZARI Alessandro 

Model/Engine 

Fiat X19 
Renault Clio Cup 
Bmw M3 
Opel Astra 2.0 
Renault Clio 

Best Tm 

1:16.466 
1:17.882 
1:18.028 
1:22.515 
1:23.444 

Diff 

1.416 
1.562 
6.049 
6.978 

Best Speed 

110,637 
108,626 
108,423 
102,527 
101,385 

In Lap 

6 
4 
5 
6 
3 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 12/02/2017 13.47.15 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

VSC 12/02/2017 
Turismo 

VSC 3C -  Turismo 

Qualifying started at 13:25:40 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

12/02/2017 13:25 


